May 08 2024 (21:59) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Katihar Festival Special/09634CS - COVR - NR
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to KIR/Katihar Junction
28h 25m - 1281 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:05 6 |1 0 50 |[219 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 18:20 18:28 8m (0 |1 161 |57 |[193 |[NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 20:03 20:05 2m (1 |1 252 |71 [169 |NR
4 |SPN [Shahjahanpur junction |21:05 21:07 2m [0 |1 322 |46 [155 [NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [00:40 00:50 10m |0 (2 |486 |45 |124 |NR
6 |RDL |Rudauli 02:50 02:52 2m [0 (2 |576 |39 |108 |NR
7 FD Faizabad Junction 03:50 03:52 2m [0 |2 614 |[109 NR
8 |SHG |ShahganjJunction 04:50 05:20 30m 2 (719 |75 (90 |NR
9 |AMH |Azamgarh 06:05 06:10 5m |0 (2 775 |47 |84 |NER
10 [MAU [Mau Junction 07:05 07:10 5m (4 (2 |818 |46 |70 |NER
11 (BUI  [Ballia 08:40 08:45 5m (2 (2 |887 |26 |65 |NER
12 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 11:15 11:25 10m (0 |2 953 |48 |58 |NER
13 [HJP Hajipur Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |2 |2 1012 |38 |55 |ECR
14 |BJU Barauni Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 2 1100 {61 |48 |ECR
15 [NNA [Naugachia 17:10 17:15 5m |1 (2 |1222|26 (39 |ECR
16 |KIR Katihar Junction 19:30 0 |2 1281 |- 32 |NFR

May 08 2024 (21:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



